
002

May 9, 2022

3, 16A, 16B, 23, 34 into the Contract.

77,862
11,313,243

133,068
11,446,311

11,235,381

targeted per the original contract, 3/1/2023.  Schedule time-loss from
structural design coordination has been documented. Landscape moves to Spring 2023. Punch may need to be concurrent with move-ins.

05.09.2022

22,28,31,33,37,38,43 into contract

11,235,381
     210,930
11,446,311
       87,092
11,533,403

06/15/22

004

September 13, 2022

18, 36, 42, 44, 50, 51, 55 into contract

     298,022
11,533,403
       42,800
11,576,203

9.13.22



PCO/Trend Log

PO BOX 771217

Steamboat Springs, CO 80877

P: 970-879-1976

F: 970-879-6475

RCHHS CHANGE SUMMARY adjustment

RCHHS BASE COST OF WORK $10,903,670 $11,281,555 as revised

$77,862 3/2/2022 CO 1 PCO 2, 2A, 10, 13

$133,068 5/9/2022 CO 2 PCO 3, 16A, 16B, 23, 34

$87,092 6/15/2022 CO 3 PCO 22, 28, 31, 33, 37, 38, 43

$79,863 9/13/2022 CO 4 PCO 18, 36, 42, 44, 50, 51, 55

$377,885 total approved changes to cost of work

RCHHS CONTINGENCY $331,711 $294,648 as revised

($37,063) 9/13/2022 CO 4 PCO 44, 51

($37,063) total approved changes to contingency

RCHHS TOTAL CONTRACT $11,235,381 $11,576,203 as revised

$77,862 3/2/2022 CO 1

$133,068 5/9/2022 CO 2

$87,092 6/15/2022 CO 3

$42,800 9/13/2022 CO 4

$0

$340,822 change to overall contract amount

THRU CO 4

(deduct from contingency, add to base scope of work)

9/13/2022 Page 1 of 2



PCO/Trend Log

PO BOX 771217

Steamboat Springs, CO 80877

P: 970-879-1976

F: 970-879-6475

APPROVED CHANGES

CHANGE ORDER 4

PCO # Initated Date
How 

initiated
Description

Approx 

amount
Priced amount Status

+/- toverall 

contract value

+/- to contingency 

(Contractor)
Notes 

Owner 

CO#

18 1/5/2022 Glass changes - Fire glass, films A $5,624 

1 fire rated window/deduct 2 

windows +$6k

SEE PCO 22 for door hardware

SEE PCO 6 for potent. Glass price 

increase

6/28: Security/Frosted films cost to be 

tracked

8/23: Frosted film scope deleted via 

4

36 4.1.22 rfi 71 Add parking lot site pole? Bollards? A $18,002 
ROM is one pole @$7.5k, 4 bollards at 

$2.5k ea
4

42 owner electric water heaters A ($22,630) finalize with formal drawing changes 4

44 Heat trace - per attached sketch A $30,791 heat trace and circuits 4

50 7.13.22 MADG Wood Ceiling product size change see notes A $9,407 $9407, $12783, or $21,891 4

51 7.11.22 RFI 85 Roof hatch relocation A $6,272 drywall and framing ratings 4

55 8.16.22 owner court house / annex alley conduits A $32,397 4

TOTALS $0 $0 $42,800 $37,063 expense

9/13/2022 Page 2 of 2


